BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

KlickEx Trading Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Digicel Mobile Money
Tokowireless Limited
Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Joy Trading Co Ltd

Nikua Money Transfer
Island Flexi Transfer

Tonga Post Ltd

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 02 May 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES 1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES
0.4247 0.4432 0.4077 0.3892 0.6669 0.6849 0.6369 0.6189 0.7205 0.7392 0.6855 0.6668
0.4252 0.4492 0.4082 0.4082 0.6659 0.6979 0.6359 0.6359 0.7220 0.7540 0.6870 0.6870
0.4464 0.3861 0.6664 0.6897 0.6373 0.6173 0.7199 0.7407 0.6860 0.6623
0.4248 0.4487 0.4078 0.4078 0.6637 0.6877 0.6337 0.6337 0.7186 0.7435 0.6836 0.6836
0.4237 0.4391 0.4135 0.4079 0.6648 0.6845 0.6473 0.6389 0.7177 0.7382 0.6995 0.6889
0.4405 0.7299 0.7042
0.4654 0.3707 0.7191 0.5894 0.7762 0.6350
0.6579 0.6460 0.7299 0.7000
0.6801 0.6501 0.7315 0.6966
0.6536 0.7281
0.6536 0.7246
0.7143 0.6803
0.7299 0.6993
0.7519 0.7194
0.7407
0.7092
0.6803 0.6623
0.4339

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa'anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

KlickEx Trading Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Digicel Mobile Money
Tokowireless Limited
Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Joy Trading Co Ltd

Nikua Money Transfer
Island Flexi Transfer

Tonga Post Ltd

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Thursday, 24 April 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES 1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES
0.4252 0.4437 0.4082 0.3897 0.6686 0.6866 0.6386 0.6206 0.7161 0.7348 0.6811 0.6624
0.4257 0.4497 0.4087 0.4087 0.6692 0.7012 0.6392 0.6392 0.7179 0.7499 0.6829 0.6829
0.4464 0.3876 0.6681 0.6897 0.6390 0.6173 0.7156 0.7407 0.6816 0.6579
0.4253 0.4492 0.4083 0.4083 0.6672 0.6912 0.6372 0.6372 0.7146 0.7395 0.6796 0.6796
0.4242 0.4396 0.4140 0.4084 0.6677 0.6863 0.6503 0.6405 0.7137 0.7335 0.6956 0.6846
0.4405 0.7194 0.6944
0.4659 0.3711 0.7209 0.5910 0.7715 0.6309
0.6532 0.6420 0.7246 0.6900
0.6827 0.6527 0.7288 0.6938
0.7190 0.7246
0.6667 0.7407
0.7143 0.6803
0.7299 0.6993
0.7519 0.7194
0.7407
0.6897
0.6803 0.6623
0.4283

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa'anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

KlickEx Trading Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Digicel Mobile Money

Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Joy Trading Co Ltd

Nikua Money Transfer
Island Flexi Transfer

Tonga Post Ltd

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Thursday, 17 April 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES 1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES
0.4248 0.4433 0.4078 0.3893 0.6670 0.6850 0.6370 0.6190 0.7178 0.7365 0.6828 0.6641
0.4253 0.4493 0.4083 0.4083 0.6675 0.6995 0.6375 0.6375 0.7194 0.7514 0.6844 0.6844
0.4464 0.3876 0.6665 0.6897 0.6374 0.6173 0.7173 0.7407 0.6833 0.6623
0.4249 0.4488 0.4079 0.4079 0.6656 0.6896 0.6356 0.6356 0.7159 0.7408 0.6809 0.6809
0.4238 0.4392 0.4136 0.4080 0.6666 0.6846 0.6491 0.6390 0.7149 0.7353 0.6967 0.6863
0.4405 0.7353 0.7042
0.4655 0.3708 0.7193 0.5895 0.7733 0.6325
0.6420 0.6950
0.6808 0.6508 0.7299 0.6949
0.6661 0.7271
0.7246 0.6896
0.7299 0.6993
0.7519 0.7194
0.7407
0.6944
0.6803 0.6623
0.4235

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

KlickEx Trading Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Digicel Mobile Money
Tokowireless Limited
Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Joy Trading Co Ltd

Nikua Money Transfer
Island Flexi Transfer

Tonga Post Ltd

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 11 April 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES 1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES
0.4194 0.4379 0.4024 0.3839 0.6746 0.6926 0.6446 0.6266 0.7321 0.7508 0.6971 0.6784
0.4199 0.4439 0.4029 0.4029 0.6733 0.7053 0.6433 0.6433 0.7318 0.7638 0.6968 0.6968
0.4405 0.3817 0.6741 0.6944 0.6450 0.6250 0.7315 0.7576 0.6976 0.6757
0.4195 0.4434 0.4025 0.4025 0.6712 0.6952 0.6412 0.6412 0.7287 0.7536 0.6937 0.6937
0.4184 0.4335 0.4083 0.4027 0.6734 0.6926 0.6558 0.6464 0.7290 0.7503 0.7106 0.7003
0.4348 0.7519 0.7194
0.4598 0.3656 0.7272 0.5968 0.7883 0.6461
0.6600 0.7180
0.6868 0.6568 0.7443 0.7093
0.6933 0.7454
0.6667 0.7407
0.7246 0.6896
0.7299 0.6993
0.7519 0.7194
0.7407
0.6993
0.6849 0.6669
0.4315

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa'anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

KlickEx Trading Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Digicel Mobile Money
Tokowireless Limited
Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Joy Trading Co Ltd

Nikua Money Transfer
Island Flexi Transfer

Tonga Post Ltd

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 04 April 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES 1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES
0.4224 0.4409 0.4054 0.3869 0.6697 0.6877 0.6397 0.6217 0.7311 0.7498 0.6961 0.6774
0.4229 0.4469 0.4059 0.4059 0.6688 0.7008 0.6388 0.6388 0.7329 0.7649 0.6979 0.6979
0.4444 0.3846 0.6692 0.6897 0.6401 0.6173 0.7306 0.7519 0.6966 0.6757
0.4225 0.4464 0.4055 0.4055 0.6667 0.6907 0.6367 0.6367 0.7292 0.7541 0.6942 0.6942
0.4214 0.4367 0.4113 0.4056 0.6673 0.6874 0.6498 0.6416 0.7281 0.7493 0.7096 0.6993
0.4367 0.7519 0.7194
0.4629 0.3685 0.7221 0.5921 0.7873 0.6451
0.6460 0.7100
0.6823 0.6523 0.7451 0.7101
0.6863 0.7246
0.6536 0.7246
0.7246 0.6896
0.7299 0.6993
0.7519 0.7194
0.7407
0.6993
0.6803 0.6623
0.4304

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa'anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 28 March 2025

United States Dollar (USD) Australian Dollar (AUD) New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
BSP| 0.4214 0.4399 0.4044 0.3859 0.6699 0.6879 0.6399 0.6219 0.7353 0.7540 0.7003 0.6816
ANZ] 0.4219 0.4459 0.4049 0.4049 0.6689 0.7009 0.6389 0.6389 0.7371 0.7691 0.7021 0.7021
MBf 0.4425 0.3831 0.6694 0.6897 0.6403 0.6173 0.7348 0.7576 0.7008 0.6803
TDB| 0.4215 0.4454 0.4045 0.4045 0.6670 0.6910 0.6370 0.6370 0.7335 0.7584 0.6985 0.6985
Fexco Tonga Ltd] 0.4204 0.4356 0.4103 0.4046 0.6687 0.6876 0.6512 0.6418 0.7339 0.7537 0.7153 0.7034
Rowena Financial Services] 0.4367 0.7353 0.7092
Jones Travel Ltd 0.4619 0.3675 0.7223 0.5923 0.7917 0.6491
KlickEx Trading Ltd 0.6440 0.7070
Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB 0.6825 0.6525 0.7487 0.7137
Digicel Mobile Money 0.6748 0.7413
Tokowireless Limited 0.6536 0.7246
Frank Money Transfer 0.7407 0.7057
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer 0.7299 0.6993
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd 0.7519 0.7194
Joy Trading Co Ltd 0.7407
Nikua Money Transfer 0.6897
Island Flexi Transfer 0.6803 0.6623

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga
Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency



BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

KlickEx Trading Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Digicel Mobile Money
Tokowireless Limited
Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Joy Trading Co Ltd

Nikua Money Transfer
Island Flexi Transfer

Tonga Post Ltd

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 21 March 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES 1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES
0.4219 0.4404 0.4049 0.3864 0.6708 0.6888 0.6408 0.6228 0.7333 0.7520 0.6983 0.6796
0.4224 0.4464 0.4054 0.4054 0.6696 0.7016 0.6396 0.6396 0.7352 0.7672 0.7002 0.7002
0.4444 0.3846 0.6703 0.6944 0.6412 0.6211 0.7328 0.7576 0.6988 0.6757
0.4220 0.4459 0.4050 0.4050 0.6677 0.6917 0.6377 0.6377 0.7317 0.7566 0.6967 0.6967
0.4209 0.4361 0.4108 0.4051 0.6693 0.6886 0.6518 0.6427 0.7318 0.7516 0.7134 0.7015
0.4367 0.7407 0.7092
0.4624 0.3680 0.7232 0.5931 0.7896 0.6472
0.6400 0.6990
0.6832 0.6532 0.7475 0.7125
0.6536 0.7246
0.6536 0.7246
0.7407 0.7057
0.7299 0.6993
0.7299 0.6993
0.7407
0.6757
0.6803 0.6623
0.4297

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa'anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 14 March 2025

United States Dollar (USD) Australian Dollar (AUD) New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
T NOTES TT NOTES T NOTES T NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
BSP| 0.4209 0.3854 0.4039 0.3854 0.6701 0.6881 0.6401 0.6221 0.7391 0.7578 0.7041 0.6854
ANZ| 0.4214 0.4454 0.4044 0.4044 0.6700 0.7020 0.6400 0.6400 0.7403 0.7723 0.7053 0.7053
MBf 0.4425 0.3831 0.6696 0.6897 0.6405 0.6173 0.7386 0.7634 0.7046 0.6803
TDB] 0.4210 0.4449 0.4040 0.4040 0.6680 0.6920 0.6380 0.6380 0.7371 0.7620 0.7021 0.7021
Fexco Tonga Ltd] 0.4199 0.4351 0.4096 0.4042 0.6696 0.6879 0.6518 0.6420 0.7378 0.7577 0.7188 0.7072
Rowena Financial Services| 0.4348 0.7463 0.7143
Jones Travel Ltd 0.4614 0.3670 0.7225 0.5925 0.7957 0.6528
Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB 0.6835 0.6535 0.7518 0.7168
Digicel Mobile Money 0.6536 0.7337
Frank Money Transfer 0.7407 0.7092
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer 0.7299 0.6993
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd 0.7353 0.7042
Joy Trading Co Ltd 0.7407
Island Flexi Transfer 0.6803 0.6623

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga
Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa'anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency



SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 07 March 2025

United States Dollar (USD) Australian Dollar (AUD) New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
BSP| 0.4218 0.4403 0.4048 0.3863 0.6659 0.6839 0.6359 0.6179 0.7363 0.7550 0.7013 0.6826
ANZ] 0.4223 0.4463 0.4053 0.4053 0.6660 0.6980 0.6360 0.6360 0.7373 0.7693 0.7023 0.7023
MBf 0.4425 0.3846 0.6654 0.6897 0.6363 0.6135 0.7357 0.7576 0.7018 0.6803
TDB| 0.4219 0.4458 0.4049 0.4049 0.6641 0.6881 0.6341 0.6341 0.7340 0.7589 0.6990 0.6990
Fexco Tonga Ltd] 0.4208 0.4360 0.4107 0.4050 0.6657 0.6834 0.6483 0.6379 0.7347 0.7547 0.7160 0.7044
Rowena Financial Services] 0.4348 0.7463 0.7143
Jones Travel Ltd 0.4623 0.3679 0.7181 0.5885 0.7928 0.6501
Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB 0.6809 0.6509 0.7500 0.7151
Digicel Mobile Money 0.6536 0.7246
Tokowireless Limited 0.6536 0.7246
Frank Money Transfer 0.7407 0.7092
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer 0.7299 0.6993
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd 0.7353 0.7042
Joy Trading Co Ltd 0.7407
Island Flexi Transfer 0.6803 0.6623

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga
Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency



BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Digicel Mobile Money

Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Island Flexi Transfer

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 28 February 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES 1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES
0.4193 0.4378 0.4023 0.3838 0.6729 0.6909 0.6429 0.6249 0.7446 0.7633 0.7096 0.6909
0.4198 0.4438 0.4028 0.4028 0.6719 0.7039 0.6419 0.6419 0.7461 0.7781 0.7111 0.7111
0.4405 0.3817 0.6724 0.6944 0.6433 0.6211 0.7440 0.7692 0.7101 0.6897
0.4194 0.4433 0.4024 0.4024 0.6700 0.6940 0.6400 0.6400 0.7428 0.7677 0.7078 0.7078
0.4183 0.4334 0.4082 0.4026 0.6722 0.6908 0.6546 0.6447 0.7433 0.7635 0.7246 0.7126
0.4329 0.7463 0.7143
0.4597 0.3655 0.7254 0.5951 0.8015 0.6580
0.6857 0.6557 0.7592 0.7243
0.7003 0.7639
0.7143 0.6803
0.7299 0.6993
0.7194 0.6849
0.6803 0.6623

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 21 February 2025

United States Dollar (USD) Australian Dollar (AUD) New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
BSP| 0.4224 0.4409 0.4054 0.3869 0.6616 0.6796 0.6316 0.6136 0.7336 0.7523 0.6986 0.6799
ANZ] 0.4229 0.4469 0.4059 0.4059 0.6603 0.6923 0.6303 0.6303 0.7355 0.7675 0.7005 0.7005
MBf 0.4444 0.3846 0.6611 0.6849 0.6320 0.6098 0.7330 0.7576 0.6991 0.6757
TDB| 0.4225 0.4464 0.4055 0.4055 0.6585 0.6825 0.6285 0.6285 0.7325 0.7574 0.6975 0.6975
Fexco Tonga Ltd] 0.4224 0.4367 0.4121 0.4056 0.6613 0.6789 0.6437 0.6337 0.7338 0.7519 0.7149 0.7018
Rowena Financial Services] 0.4329 0.7463 0.7143
Jones Travel Ltd 0.4629 0.3685 0.7136 0.5844 0.7899 0.6475
Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB 0.6756 0.6456 0.7488 0.7138
Digicel Mobile Money 0.7348 0.7246
Frank Money Transfer 0.7143 0.6803
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer 0.7299 0.6993
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd 0.7194 0.6849
Joy Trading Co Ltd 0.7407
Island Flexi Transfer 0.6711 0.6531

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga
Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency



SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 14 February 2025

United States Dollar (USD) Australian Dollar (AUD) New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
BSP| 0.4198 0.4383 0.4028 0.3843 0.6678 0.6858 0.6378 0.6198 0.7416 0.7603 0.7066 0.6879
ANZ| 0.4203 0.4443 0.4033 0.4033 0.6662 0.6982 0.6362 0.6362 0.7435 0.7755 0.7085 0.7085
MBf 0.4405 0.3817 0.6673 0.6897 0.6382 0.6173 0.7411 0.7634 0.7071 0.6849
TDB| 0.4199 0.4438 0.4029 0.4029 0.6646 0.6886 0.6346 0.6346 0.7403 0.7652 0.7053 0.7053
Fexco Tonga Ltd] 0.4198 0.4339 0.4097 0.4031 0.6659 0.6854 0.6486 0.6397 0.7404 0.7603 0.7217 0.7096
Rowena Financial Services] 0.4292 0.7463 0.7143
Jones Travel Ltd 0.4602 0.3660 0.7201 0.5903 0.7983 0.6551
Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB 0.6757 0.6457 0.7518 0.7168
Digicel Mobile Money 0.6754 0.7579
Frank Money Transfer 0.7143 0.6803
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer 0.7299 0.6993
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd 0.7194 0.6849
Joy Trading Co Ltd 0.7407
Island Flexi Transfer 0.6757 0.6577

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga
Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency



SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 07 February 2025

United States Dollar (USD) Australian Dollar (AUD) New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
BSP| 0.4199 0.4384 0.4029 0.3844 0.6701 0.6881 0.6401 0.6221 0.7412 0.7599 0.7062 0.6875
ANZ| 0.4204 0.4444 0.4034 0.4034 0.6713 0.7033 0.6413 0.6413 0.7457 0.7777 0.7107 0.7107
MBf 0.4405 0.3817 0.6696 0.6897 0.6405 0.6173 0.7406 0.7634 0.7067 0.6849
TDB| 0.4200 0.4439 0.4030 0.4030 0.6669 0.6909 0.6369 0.6369 0.7392 0.7641 0.7042 0.7042
Fexco Tonga Ltd] 0.4199 0.4340 0.4098 0.4032 0.6695 0.6879 0.6520 0.6420 0.7406 0.7599 0.7218 0.7092
Rowena Financial Services] 0.4292 0.7463 0.7143
Jones Travel Ltd 0.4603 0.3661 0.7225 0.5925 0.7979 0.6548
Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB 0.6824 0.6524 0.7530 0.7180
Digicel Mobile Money 0.6587 0.7413
Frank Money Transfer 0.7143 0.6803
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer 0.7299 0.6993
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd 0.7246 0.6897
Joy Trading Co Ltd 0.7407
Island Flexi Transfer 0.6803 0.6623

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga
Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency



SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 31 January 2025

United States Dollar (USD) Australian Dollar (AUD) New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
BSP| 0.4192 0.4377 0.4022 0.3837 0.6736 0.6916 0.6436 0.6256 0.7418 0.7605 0.7068 0.6881
ANZ| 0.4197 0.4437 0.4027 0.4027 0.6746 0.7066 0.6446 0.6446 0.7466 0.7786 0.7116 0.7116
MBf 0.4405 0.3817 0.6731 0.6944 0.6440 0.6211 0.7412 0.7634 0.7073 0.6849
TDB| 0.4193 0.4432 0.4023 0.4023 0.6704 0.6944 0.6404 0.6404 0.7404 0.7653 0.7054 0.7054
Fexco Tonga Ltd] 0.4192 0.4333 0.4091 0.4025 0.6743 0.6915 0.6566 0.6454 0.7449 0.7605 0.7261 0.7098
Rowena Financial Services] 0.4292 0.7407 0.7067
Jones Travel Ltd 0.4596 0.3654 0.7262 0.5958 0.7985 0.6553
Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB 0.6867 0.6567 0.7519 0.7169
Digicel Mobile Money 0.7393 0.7389
Frank Money Transfer 0.7143 0.6803
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer 0.7299 0.6993
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd 0.7246 0.6897
Joy Trading Co Ltd 0.7407
Island Flexi Transfer 0.6849 0.6669

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga
Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency



BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Digicel Mobile Money

Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Island Flexi Transfer

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 24 January 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES 1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES
0.4199 0.4384 0.4029 0.3844 0.6692 0.6872 0.6392 0.6212 0.7405 0.7592 0.7055 0.6868
0.4204 0.4444 0.4034 0.4034 0.6681 0.7001 0.6381 0.6381 0.7420 0.7740 0.7070 0.7070
0.4405 0.3817 0.6687 0.6897 0.6396 0.6173 0.7400 0.7634 0.7060 0.6849
0.4200 0.4439 0.4030 0.4030 0.6662 0.6902 0.6362 0.6362 0.7386 0.7635 0.7036 0.7036
0.4199 0.4340 0.4098 0.4032 0.6675 0.6869 0.6500 0.6411 0.7408 0.7592 0.7220 0.7085
0.4292 0.7407 0.7067
0.4603 0.3661 0.7216 0.5916 0.7972 0.6541
0.6816 0.6516 0.7550 0.7200
0.6785 0.7326
0.7407 0.7092
0.7299 0.6993
0.7246 0.6897
0.6803 0.6623

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Digicel Mobile Money

Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Island Flexi Transfer

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 17 January 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES 1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES
0.4182 0.4367 0.4012 0.3827 0.6741 0.6921 0.6441 0.6261 0.7459 0.7646 0.7109 0.6922
0.4187 0.4427 0.4017 0.4017 0.6734 0.7054 0.6434 0.6434 0.7477 0.7797 0.7127 0.7127
0.4405 0.3802 0.6736 0.6944 0.6445 0.6250 0.7453 0.7692 0.7114 0.6897
0.4183 0.4422 0.4013 0.4013 0.6715 0.6955 0.6415 0.6415 0.7444 0.7693 0.7094 0.7094
0.4182 0.4322 0.4082 0.4015 0.6729 0.6921 0.6553 0.6459 0.7470 0.7648 0.7280 0.7138
0.4292 0.7407 0.7067
0.4585 0.3645 0.7267 0.5963 0.8028 0.6592
0.6873 0.6573 0.7594 0.7244
0.7153 0.7389
0.7407 0.7092
0.7299 0.6993
0.7576 0.7246
0.6803 0.6623

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 10 January 2025

United States Dollar (USD) Australian Dollar (AUD) New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL
TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
BSP| 0.4177 0.4362 0.4007 0.3822 0.6752 0.6932 0.6452 0.6272 0.7463 0.7650 0.7113 0.6926
ANZ| 0.4182 0.4422 0.4012 0.4012 0.6740 0.7060 0.6440 0.6440 0.7479 0.7799 0.7129 0.7129
MBf 0.4386 0.3802 0.6747 0.6993 0.6456 0.6250 0.7458 0.7692 0.7118 0.6897
TDB| 0.4178 0.4417 0.4008 0.4008 0.6723 0.6963 0.6423 0.6423 0.7449 0.7698 0.7099 0.7099
Fexco Tonga Ltd] 0.4177 0.4317 0.4077 0.4010 0.6736 0.6932 0.6560 0.6470 0.7469 0.7652 0.7281 0.7142
Rowena Financial Services] 0.4329 0.7407 0.7067
Jones Travel Ltd 0.4580 0.3640 0.7279 0.5973 0.8033 0.6596
Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB 0.6881 0.6581 0.7600 0.7250
Digicel Mobile Money 0.6791 0.7309
Frank Money Transfer 0.7407 0.7092
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer 0.7299 0.6993
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd 0.7519 0.7194
Joy Trading Co Ltd 0.7352
Island Flexi Transfer 0.6803 0.6623

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga
Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa‘anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency



BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Fexco Tonga Ltd

Rowena Financial Services
Jones Travel Ltd

Ave Pa'anga Pau - TDB
Frank Money Transfer
Manatu Ofa Money Transfer
Toumu'a Money Transfer Ltd
Island Flexi Transfer

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 03 January 2025

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL

1T NOTES 1T NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
0.4176 0.4361 0.4006 0.3821 0.6754 0.6934 0.6454 0.6274 0.7480 0.7667 0.7130 0.6943
0.4181 0.4421 0.4011 0.4011 0.6739 0.7059 0.6439 0.6439 0.7488 0.7808 0.7138 0.7138
0.4386 0.3802 0.6749 0.6993 0.6458 0.6250 0.7474 0.7692 0.7135 0.6897
0.4177 0.4416 0.4007 0.4007 0.6724 0.6964 0.6424 0.6424 0.7455 0.7704 0.7105 0.7105
0.4176 0.4316 0.4076 0.4009 0.6727 0.6934 0.6551 0.6472 0.7474 0.7670 0.7285 0.7159

0.4348 0.7246 0.6897
0.4579 0.3639 0.7281 0.5975 0.8050 0.6612

0.6880 0.6580 0.7607 0.7257

0.7407 0.7092

0.7143 0.6849

0.7463 0.7143

0.6849 0.6669

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa'anga
SELL is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga
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